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First Grade
	Quarter 1	

	Week
	Dates
	Unit Title

	
	
	150 Minutes per week/
 30 mins per day

	0
	
	

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	Earth and Human Activity

	7
	
	Earth and Human Activity

	8
	
	Earth and Human Activity

	9
	
	Earth and  Human Activity

	
	
	Fall Break


Quarter 2
	Week
	Dates
	Unit Title

	10
	
	Energy Around Us: Light, Heat, Sound

	11
	
	Energy Around Us: Light, Heat, Sound

	12
	
	Energy Around Us: Light, Heat, Sound

	13
	
	Discovering Forces and Motion                                  

	14
	
	Veteran’s Day 11/10/2023

	15
	
	

	16
	
	

	17
	
	

	18
	
	

	19
	
	Discovering Forces and Motion

	
	
	Winter Break




Quarter 3

	Week
	Dates
	Unit Title

	20
	
	Plants and Animals Classification

	21
	
	Plants and Animal Classification

	22
	
	Martin Luther King Day 1/15/2024

	23
	
	Plant and Animal Classification

	24
	
	Plant and Animal Classification

	25
	
	How Do Organisms Survive?

	26
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]President’s Day 2/19/2024

	27
	
	How Do Organisms Survive?

	28
	
	How Do Organisms Survive?

	
	
	Spring Break



Quarter 4

	Week
	Dates
	Unit Title

	29
	
	Life Cycles of Organisms

	30
	
	Life Cycles of Organisms

	31
	
	

	32
	
	

	33
	
	

	34
	
	

	35
	
	

	36
	
	

	37
	
	Life Cycles of Organisms

	38
	
	Life Cycles of Organisms





